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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

5

Institute Type

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent ™+
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

0S

0S

0S

0S

0S

0S
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OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

11874

18900

6576

4260

2046

1497

9579

13291

438

1502

3741

7667

13205

18900

6576

7235

3443

1497

9902

13291

438

1502

3872

7667
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

(ON)
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SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

961

646

31833

44475

8250

19460

17059

26341

8745

2855

19342

43422

791

4890

9242

518

961

646

39646

44475

8250

19460

19496

26341

8749

2855

27574

43422

791

4890

10218

518
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

3525

7338

1716

4306

5902

428

2247

5754

3776

10417

2206

3236

1343

1608

3940

7338

1716

12286

17371

428

4062

5754

7131

14905

3811

4702

1388

1608

4/11



7/22/23, 3:20 PM

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4278

7626

605

1310

2351

41

2365

5816

367

1008

1784

253

1328

9301

12698

605

1492

2351

41

3569

6114

367

1709

2467

599

1328
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National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 21133 26773
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Female-only 27517 37063
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 1181 1181
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (PwD)
Technology)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS EWS Gender-Neutral 5588 7374
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS EWS Female-only 10045 10045
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OBC- Gender-Neutral 9481 13796

of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of NCL

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OBC- Female-only 22592 23587
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS SC Gender-Neutral 5827 7210
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS SC Female-only 10610 10610
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 2794 3578
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 0OS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 14481 19481
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 0OS OPEN  Female-only 20064 21575
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 2879 2968
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/11



7/22/23, 3:20 PM

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3490

5400

11947

1851

5314

1007

1451

17145

25959

1020

4112

7713

3490

7023

12375

3442

5314

1018

1451

20003

26555

1020

5278

7713
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7581

17607

4298

4457

1860

5538

9675

13154

1986

188

3847

10447

21345

4599

4457

3006

5538

13384

18062

2034

188

5227
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6630

406

1801

3680

472

27305

39500

5637

17939

14572

6967

6630

406

2581

3680

948

34389

42783

5637

17939

16874

8118
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)
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SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

11709

2859

8833

20673

29718

629

3911

6532

8467

15613

1156

6679

1320

11709

2859

8833

25071

30029

629

4006

6532

9685

15613

4398

6679

1414
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